Horizontal spirit level, adjustable
Product no.: 6082/160/KK
(Length (mm): 160, accuracy (mm/m): 0.04, Shipping weight (kg): 1,35)
Adjustable precision spirit level according to DIN 877 with particularly ergonomically shaped and rubberized handles. Stable
design made of high-quality special cast iron, textured finish. With flat and prismatic measuring surface (150°), for aligning
horizontal surfaces and arbors. The measuring surfaces are finely ground. With ground, externally adjustable longitudinal
level, cross level and full thermal insulation. The scale value of the longitudinal level is indicated on the nameplate. The
adjustable range is +/- 4.0 mm/m.
Additional product information
Length (mm) 160
Dimensions (mm)
Breite/width = 42, Höhe/height = 44, Breite Prisma/wide prism = 30, Breite
Nut/wide groove = 5, Winkel Prisma/angle prism = 15°, Wellenduchmesser/shaft
diameter min = 19.3, Wellenduchmesser/shaft diameter max = 115.9
accuracy (mm/m) 0.04
Shipping weight (kg) 1,35
Product no. Length (mm) Accuracy (mm/m) Shipping weight (kg)
6080/160/KK 160 0.3 1,35
6081/160/KK 160 0.1 1,35
6082/160/KK 160 0.04 1,35
6083/160/KK 160 0.02 1,35
6080/200/KK 200 0.3 1,6
6081/200/KK 200 0.1 1,6
6082/200/KK 200 0.04 1,6
6083/200/KK 200 0.02 1,6
6084/200/KK 200 0.01 1,6
6080/250/KK 250 0.3 2,15
6081/250/KK 250 0.1 1,35
6082/250/KK 250 0.04 1,35
6083/250/KK 250 0.02 1,35
6084/250/KK 250 0.01 1,35
6080/300/KK 300 0.3 2,53
6081/300/KK 300 0.1 2,53
6082/300/KK 300 0.04 2,53
6083/300/KK 300 0.02 2,53
6084/300/KK 300 0.01 2,53
6080/500/KK 500 0.3 4,73
6081/500/KK 500 0.1 4,73
6082/500/KK 500 0.04 4,73
6083/500/KK 500 0.02 4,73
6084/500/KK 500 0.01 4,73
Optional
Product
Protection Set for Horizontal Level, length 160 mm
Adjusting device for longitudinal level